18
Plumbing644
Straight Coupling
PGC: 273 OD (mm) Price
NS1-15 15 £0.44
NS1-22 22 £1.05
N1-28 28 £2.83
• Use on all direct and indirect hot and cold domestic water services

N2-22-3/4 22 3/4 £9.60
N2-28-1 28 1 £20.14
Slow Bend
PGC: 273 OD (mm) Price
N18-15 15 £1.69
N18-22 22 £3.95
N18-28 28 £6.76
Stop End
PGC: 273 OD (mm) Price
N61-15 15 £3.04
N61-22 22 £4.84
N61-28 28 £8.64
Male Iron Connector
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 273 OD (mm) BSPT Price
N3-15-1/4 15 1/4 £10.53
N3-15-3/8 15 3/8 £12.92
N3-15-1/2 15 1/2 £6.39
N3-15-3/4 15 3/4 £19.06
N3-22-1/2 22 1/2 £15.04
N3-22-3/4 22 3/4 £10.68
N3-28-3/4 28 3/4 £35.72
N3-28-1 28 1 £18.06
Straight Tap Connector
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 273 OD (mm) BSPP Price
NS62-15-1/2 15 1/2 £3.36
Reducing Branch Tee
PGC: 273 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
OD 3
(mm)
Price
N25-15-10 15 15 10 £12.13
NS25-22-15 22 22 15 £3.32
N25-28-15 28 28 15 £18.47
N25-28-22 28 28 22 £20.22
Reducer
PGC: 273 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
N6-15-8 15 8 £4.42
N6-15-10 15 10 £1.80
N6-15-12 15 12 £3.60
N6-22-10 22 10 £10.38
N6-22-12 22 12 £9.95
NS6-22-15 22 15 £1.73
N6-28-15 28 15 £6.82
N6-28-22 28 22 £4.56
End Feed Fittings
Maximum
Temperature:
+110°C 6 bar (87 psi)

2
18
Plumbing646
Straight Tap Connector
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 279 OD (mm) BSPP Price
YPS62-15-1/2 15 1/2 £4.96
Reducing Branch Tee
PGC: 279 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
OD 3
(mm)
Price
YP25-15-12 15 15 12 £7.81
YPS25-22-15 22 22 15 £4.85
YP25-28-15 28 28 15 £4.85
Integral Solder
Ring Fittings
Straight Coupling
PGC: 279 OD (mm) Price
YPS1-15 15 £0.60
YPS1-22 22 £1.54
YP1-28 28 £3.20
Equal Elbow
PGC: 279 OD (mm) Price
YPS12-15 15 £1.07
YPS12-22 22 £2.67
YP12-28 28 £5.09
Equal Tee
PGC: 279 OD (mm) Price
YPS24-15 15 £1.95
YPS24-22 22 £6.05
YP24-28 28 £15.28
Reducer
PGC: 279 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
YP6-15-12 15 12 £4.15
YPS6-22-15 22 15 £2.57
YP6-28-15 28 15 £7.58
YP6-28-22 28 22 £5.36
Male Iron Connector
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 279 OD (mm) BSPT Price
YP3-15-1/2 15 1/2 £6.68
YP3-22-3/4 22 3/4 £11.86
YP3-28-1 28 1 £18.80
Female Iron Connector
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 279 OD (mm) BSPP Price
YP2-15-1/2 15 1/2 £8.37
YP2-22-3/4 22 3/4 £12.11
YP2-28-1 28 1 £22.89
Stop End
PGC: 279 OD (mm) Price
YP61-15 15 £3.46
YP61-22 22 £6.40
YP61-28 28 £11.37
1
Obtuse Elbow
PGC: 279 OD (mm) Price
YP21-15 15 £2.67
YP21-22 22 £5.58
YP21-28 28 £11.60
• Use on all direct and indirect hot and cold domestic water services
• For commercial and industrial applications
• Sanitation services for domestic, commercial and hospital applications
• Lead-free solder

Maximum
Temperature:
+110°C 6 bar (87 psi)
Maximum
Pressure:
18
Plumbing 647
Reducing Branch Tee
PGC: 269 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
OD 3
(mm)
Price
T25-15-12 15 15 12 £9.45
T25-22-15 22 22 15 £8.24
T25-28-15 28 28 15 £18.58
T25-28-22 28 28 22 £18.58
Straight Coupling
PGC: 269 OD (mm) Price
T1-15 15 £3.39
T1-22 22 £5.42
T1-28 28 £11.18
Straight Tap Connector
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 269 OD (mm) BSPP Price
T62-15-1/2 15 1/2 £3.17
Demountable
Push-Fit Fittings
• Ideal for jointing plain and chrome-plated copper tube to BS 7291
• Manufactured form DZR copper alloy
• Available in sizes from 10 mm to 28 mm
• Ideal for use on hot and cold water services, in low-temperature water and heating
• Guaranteed for 25 years against manufacturing defects
• DVGW Approved
• WRAS Approved
Equal Elbow
PGC: 269 OD (mm) Price
T12-15 15 £3.96
T12-22 22 £6.20
T12-28 28 £12.67
Equal Tee
PGC: 269 OD (mm) Price
T24-15 15 £5.58
T24-22 22 £8.95
T24-28 28 £19.77
Stop End
PGC: 269 OD (mm) Price
T61-15 15 £2.99
T61-22 22 £4.61
T61-28 28 £10.25
Reducer
PGC: 269 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
T6-15-12 15 12 £7.46
T6-22-15 22 15 £4.60
T6-28-15 28 15 £10.19
T6-28-22 28 22 £8.72
Male Connector
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 269 OD (mm) BSPT Price
T3-15-1/2 15 1/2 £4.47

E8EF 8 £0.66
E10EF 10 £0.59
E12EF 12 £0.63
E15EF 15 £0.48
E22EF 22 £1.41
E28EF 28 £2.59
E35EF 35 £5.04
E42EF 42 £9.36
E54EF 54 £16.27
E67EF 67 £33.56
E76EF 76 £48.44
E108EF 108 £127.96
Straight Coupling
PGC: 333 OD (mm) Price
SC8EF 8 £0.23
SC10EF 10 £0.20
SC12EF 12 £0.26
SC15EF 15 £0.28
SC22EF 22 £0.77
SC28EF 28 £1.05
SC35EF 35 £2.57
SC42EF 42 £3.99
SC54EF 54 £6.94
SC67EF 67 £14.54
SC76EF 76 £20.77
SC108EF 108 £51.89
End Feed Fittings
Equal Elbow 45°
PGC: 333 OD (mm) Price
E15-45EF 15 £0.55

E108-45EF 108 £117.59
Unequal Tee
PGC: 333 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
OD 3
(mm)
Price
T15-15-8EF 15 15 8 £1.79
T10-10-15EF 10 10 15 £1.75
T15-10-10EF 15 10 10 £1.79
T15-10-15EF 15 10 15 £1.79
T15-15-10EF 15 15 10 £1.79
T15-15-22EF 15 15 22 £3.24
T22-15-15EF 22 15 15 £2.69
T22-15-22EF 22 15 22 £2.87
T22-22-10EF 22 22 10 £2.95
T22-22-15EF 22 22 15 £2.33
T22-22-28EF 22 22 28 £6.25
T28-15-15EF 28 15 15 £4.30
T28-15-22EF 28 15 22 £6.94
T28-15-28EF 28 15 28 £6.41
T28-22-22EF 28 22 22 £5.20
T28-22-28EF 28 22 28 £5.56
T28-28-15EF 28 28 15 £4.30
T28-28-22EF 28 28 22 £4.44
T35-22-35EF 35 22 35 £13.85
T35-35-15EF 35 35 15 £13.16
T35-35-22EF 35 35 22 £12.47
T35-35-28EF 35 35 28 £12.47
T42-42-15EF 42 42 15 £20.77
T42-42-22EF 42 42 22 £20.77
T42-42-28EF 42 42 28 £20.77
T42-42-35EF 42 42 35 £20.77
T54-54-15EF 54 54 15 £38.06
T54-54-22EF 54 54 22 £38.06
T54-54-28EF 54 54 28 £34.60
T54-54-35EF 54 54 35 £38.06
T54-54-42EF 54 54 42 £38.06
Fitting Reducer
PGC: 333 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
R10-8EF 10 8 £0.43
R15-8EF 15 8 £0.45
R15-10EF 15 10 £0.45
R15-12EF 15 12 £0.43
R22-15EF 22 15 £0.81
R28-15EF 28 15 £1.46
R28-22EF 28 22 £1.30
R35-15EF 35 15 £3.82
R35-22EF 35 22 £3.14
R35-28EF 35 28 £3.95
R42-15EF 42 15 £6.94
R42-22EF 42 22 £6.38
R42-28EF 42 28 £5.56
R42-35EF 42 35 £5.04
R54-15EF 54 15 £11.43
R54-22EF 54 22 £10.40
R54-28EF 54 28 £9.70
R54-35EF 54 35 £9.18
R54-42EF 54 42 £8.67
R67-35EF 67 35 £22.15
R67-42EF 67 42 £20.77
R67-54EF 67 54 £19.38
R76-42EF 76 42 £31.83
R76-54EF 76 54 £30.10
R76-67EF 76 67 £27.68
R108-54EF 108 54 £76.10
R108-67EF 108 67 £69.18
R108-76EF 108 76 £65.72
Female Iron Elbow
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 333 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FE15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £5.20
FE22-3/4EF 22 3/4 £11.43
FE28-1EF 28 1 £19.04
Male Iron Elbow
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 333 OD (mm) BSPT Price
ME15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £4.02
ME22-3/4EF 22 3/4 £8.49
ME28-1EF 28 1 £17.30
Metric to Imperial Reducer
PGC: 333 OD (mm) OD (“) Price
R15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £0.84
R22-3/4EF 22 3/4 £1.16
R28-1EF 28 1 £2.65
R35-11/4EF 35 1 1/4 £5.20
• Brass end feed fittings manufactured to BS 864-2
• Pipe sizes: 8 mm - 54 mm
1
3
2
18
Plumbing 649
Female Iron Connector
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 333 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FC15-1/4EF 15 1/4 £1.37
FC15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £5.71
FC22-3/4EF 22 3/4 £12.12
FC28-1EF 28 1 £22.50
FC35-11/4EF 35 1 1/4 £35.98
FC42-11/2EF 42 1 1/2 £55.35
FC54-2EF 54 2 £69.18
Male Iron Connector
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 333 OD (mm) BSPT Price
MC15-1/4EF 15 1/4 £1.06
MC15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £1.62
MC22-3/4EF 22 3/4 £2.92
MC28-1EF 28 1 £5.55
MC35-11/4EF 35 1 1/4 £9.68
MC42-11/2EF 42 1 1/2 £13.13
MC54-2EF 54 2 £21.76
Cap
PGC: 333 OD (mm) Price
C8EF 8 £0.63
C10EF 10 £0.54
C15EF 15 £0.52
C22EF 22 £1.37
C28EF 28 £2.16
C35EF 35 £3.82
C42EF 42 £6.59
C54EF 54 £12.81
C67EF 67 £21.80
C76EF 76 £26.65
C108EF 108 £76.10
Wall Plate Elbow
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 333 OD (mm) BSPP Price
WPE15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £5.20
Female Branch Tee
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 333 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FBT15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £8.31
FBT22-1/2EF 22 1/2 £12.12
FBT22-3/4EF 22 3/4 £13.85
FBT28-1/2EF 28 1/2 £27.73
FBT28-3/4EF 28 3/4 £30.26
FBT28-1EF 28 1 £140.48
Female Run Tee
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 333 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FRT15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £10.40
FRT22-1/2EF 22 1/2 £15.23
FRT22-3/4EF 22 3/4 £165.86
Assorted Fittings Pack
PGC: 333 Price
FP-EF £162.41
• 250 assorted fittings

PGC: 333 OD
 (mm)
BSPP Price
STC15-1/2EF 15 1/2 £1.41
STC15-3/4EF 15 3/4 £2.30
STC22-3/4EF 22 3/4 £2.43
Fibre Washer
PGC: 333 Size Price
WASHER-TC1/2 1/2 £0.16
Reducing Coupling
PGC: 333 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
RC15-8EF 15 8 £0.60
RC15-12EF 15 12 £0.63
RC22-15EF 22 15 £0.98
RC28-15EF 28 15 £2.05
RC28-22EF 28 22 £1.91
RC35-22EF 35 22 £4.51
RC35-28EF 35 22 £4.17
RC42-28EF 42 28 £7.28
RC42-35EF 42 35 £6.94
RC54-35EF 54 35 £11.43
RC54-42EF 54 42 £11.08
Street Elbow 45°
PGC: 333 OD (mm) Price
SE15-45EF 15 £0.57
SE22-45EF 22 £1.75
SE28-45EF 28 £3.30
Street Elbow 90°
PGC: 333 OD (mm) Price
SE15EF 15 £0.70
SE22EF 22 £1.84
SE28EF 28 £3.38
Partial Cross Over
PGC: 333 OD (mm) Price
PC15EF 15 £1.67
PC22EF 22 £5.56
Full Cross Over
PGC: 333 OD (mm) Price
FC15EF 15 £1.95
FC22EF 22 £6.59
Air Vent
PGC: 333 OD (mm) Price
MAV15EF 15 £0.88
MAV22EF 22 £1.98
DV15HEF 15 £18.11
End Feed Fittings
Drain OffManual
18
Plumbing650
Female Run Tee
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 274 OD
 (mm)
BSPP Price
FRT15-8DOM 15 1/2 £4.94
FRT22-8DOM 22 1/2 £9.66
Straight Connector
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
SC8DOM 8 £1.69
SC10DOM 10 £1.69
SC12DOM 12 £2.06
SC15DOM 15 £2.42
SC22DOM 22 £3.88
SC28DOM 28 £7.39
SC35DOM 35 £14.24
SC42DOM 42 £18.88
SC54DOM 54 £32.83
Equal Elbow
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
E8DOM 8 £1.79
E10DOM 10 £1.99
E12DOM 12 £2.26
E15DOM 15 £2.47
E22DOM 22 £4.68
E28DOM 28 £8.72
E35DOM 35 £14.38
E42DOM 42 £21.36
E54DOM 54 £40.23
Equal Tee
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
T8DOM 8 £2.74
T10DOM 10 £2.74
T12DOM 12 £3.70
T15DOM 15 £3.76
T22DOM 22 £6.63
T28DOM 28 £13.14
T35DOM 35 £19.99
T42DOM 42 £29.55
T54DOM 54 £53.07
Male Iron Connector
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 274 OD (mm) BSPT Price
MC8-4DOM 8 1/4 £1.24
MC8-6DOM 8 3/8 £3.40
MC8-8DOM 8 1/2 £3.40
MC10-4DOM 10 1/4 £1.32
MC10-6DOM 10 3/8 £1.41
MC10-8DOM 10 1/2 £2.68
MC12-6DOM 12 3/8 £1.77
MC15-4DOM 15 1/4 £1.93
MC15-6DOM 15 3/8 £2.06
MC15-8DOM 15 1/2 £2.33
MC15-12DOM 15 3/4 £2.48
MC22-8DOM 22 1/2 £3.76
MC22-12DOM 22 3/4 £4.52
MC22-16DOM 22 1 £7.74
MC28-12DOM 28 3/4 £9.19
MC28-16DOM 28 1 £7.68
MC35-20DOM 35 1 1/4 £10.95
MC42-24DOM 42 1 1/2 £14.24
MC54-32DOM 54 2 £24.09
Female Iron Connector
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 274 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FC8-4DOM 8 1/4 £1.22
FC8-6DOM 8 3/8 £1.65
FC10-4DOM 10 1/4 £1.24
FC10-6DOM 10 3/8 £1.71
FC10-8DOM 10 1/2 £2.15
FC12-6DOM 12 3/8 £2.20
FC12-8DOM 12 1/2 £2.33
FC15-4DOM 15 1/4 £2.12
FC15-6DOM 15 3/8 £2.20
FC15-8DOM 15 1/2 £1.89
FC15-12DOM 15 3/4 £3.16
FC22-8DOM 22 1/2 £3.56
FC22-12DOM 22 3/4 £3.33
FC22-16DOM 22 1 £4.77
FC28-12DOM 28 3/4 £15.43
FC28-16DOM 28 1 £6.03
FC35-20DOM 35 1 1/4 £10.41
FC42-24DOM 42 1 1/2 £16.16
FC54-32DOM 54 2 £27.10
Wall Plate Elbow
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 274 OD (mm) BSPP Price
WPE15-8DOM 15 1/2 £3.53
WPE22-12DOM 22 3/4 £7.39
Male Iron Elbow
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 274 OD (mm) BSPT Price
ME8-4DOM 8 1/4 £2.00
ME10-4DOM 10 1/4 £2.36
ME10-6DOM 10 3/8 £2.92
ME10-8DOM 10 1/2 £10.45
ME15-4DOM 15 1/4 £17.14
ME15-8DOM 15 1/2 £2.48
ME15-12DOM 15 3/4 £4.25
ME22-12DOM 22 3/4 £4.39
ME22-16DOM 22 1 £6.18
ME28-12DOM 28 3/4 £7.11
ME28-16DOM 28 1 £8.64
ME35-20DOM 35 1 1/4 £14.24
ME42-24DOM 42 1 1/2 £21.90
ME54-32DOM 54 2 £36.66
Female Iron Elbow
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 274 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FE8-4DOM 8 1/4 £1.79
FE15-8DOM 15 1/2 £2.58
FE15-12DOM 15 3/4 £6.31
FE22-12DOM 22 3/4 £4.52
FE22-16DOM 22 1 £8.22
FE28-16DOM 28 1 £8.49
FE35-20DOM 35 1 1/4 £14.24
FE42-24DOM 42 1 1/2 £21.90
FE54-32DOM 54 2 £36.94
Domestic Compression
Fittings & Accessories
• Manufactured to BS 864-2 Type A and
    BS EN 1254 Parts 2 & 3
• Manufactured from DZR brass (unless
    otherwise specified)
• Compression fitting sizes range from
    8 mm - 54 mm
18
Plumbing 651
Reducing Coupling
PGC: 274 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
RC12-10DOM 12 10 £1.99
RC15-8DOM 15 8 £2.33
RC15-10DOM 15 10 £2.20
RC15-12DOM 15 12 £2.60
RC22-15DOM 22 15 £3.85
RC28-15DOM 28 15 £7.12
RC28-22DOM 28 22 £7.29
Brass Olive
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
F8DOM 8 £0.20
F10DOM 10 £0.20
F12DOM 12 £0.23
F15DOM 15 £0.20
F22DOM 22 £0.32
F28DOM 28 £0.48
F35DOM 35 £1.22
F42DOM 42 £1.65
F54DOM 54 £3.02
Female Branch Tee
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 274 OD
 (mm)
BSPP Price
FBT15-8DOM 15 1/2 £4.39
FBT22-8DOM 22 1/2 £6.58
FBT22-12DOM 22 3/4 £7.39
FBT28-8DOM 28 1/2 £10.68
Flanged Back Nut
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 274 BSPP Price
FBN6B 3/8 £2.43
FBN8B 1/2 £1.41
FBN12B 3/4 £1.84
FBN16B 1 £3.48
FBN20B 1 1/4 £3.64
FBN24B 1 1/2 £5.31
FBN32B 2 £7.60
Unequal Branch Tee
PGC: 274 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
RBT15-22DOM 15 22 £6.84
RBT22-15DOM 22 15 £6.03
RBT22-28DOM 22 28 £12.05
RBT28-15DOM 28 15 £10.95
RBT28-22DOM 28 22 £12.05
Unequal Run Tee
PGC: 274 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2

Drain Off Valve
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 274 BSPT Price
DV8H 1/2 £2.46
Pressure Relief Valve
PGC: 274 BSPP Price
PRV8 1/2 £85.12
• For domestic installations
1
2
18
Plumbing652
Straight Coupling
PGC: 344 OD (mm) Price
SC8SR 8 £0.53
SC10SR 10 £0.53
SC12SR 12 £0.60
SC15SR 15 £0.62
SC22SR 22 £1.39
SC28SR 28 £2.29
SC35SR 35 £4.96
SC42SR 42 £7.44

R28-1SR 28 1 £3.55
R35-11/4SR 35 1 1/4 £6.48
R42-11/2SR 42 1 1/2 £78.67
Equal Elbow 45°
PGC: 344 OD (mm) Price
E15-45SR 15 £0.99
E22-45SR 22 £2.25
E28-45SR 28 £3.94
E35-45SR 35 £7.86
E42-45SR 42 £12.56
E54-45SR 54 £20.79
Male Iron Elbow
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 344 OD (mm) BSPT Price
ME15-1/2SR 15 1/2 £3.73
ME22-3/4SR 22 3/4 £7.47
Female Iron Elbow
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 344 OD (mm) BSPT Price
FE15-1/2SR 15 1/2 £12.96
FE22-3/4SR 22 3/4 £8.24
FE28-1SR 28 1 £14.92
Integral Solder
Ring Fittings
• WRAS Approved lead-free solder ring range
• Manufactured to BS 864-2 and BS EN 1254-1
• Precision-made from copper or copper alloy
• For jointing copper tube in hot and cold
    water services, heating systems, gas and air
    distribution systems and similar applications
Washing Machine Valve
PGC: 274 Type Price
BV15-3/4AWM Angle £4.17
BV15-3/4SWM Straight £3.34
• 15 mm OD to 3/4 BSPP
• Supplied with both red and blue handle
   inserts
Stop Valve
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
SCV15DOM 15 £9.97
SCV22DOM 22 £18.41
SCV28DOM 28 £27.20
SCV35DOM 35 £81.18
SCV42DOM 42 £155.29
Ball Valve
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
BV15MB 15 £12.60
BV22MB 22 £17.67

18
Plumbing 653
Fitting Reducer
PGC: 344 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
R10-8SR 15 8 £0.56
R15-8SR 15 8 £0.63
R15-10SR 15 10 £0.60
R15-12SR 15 12 £0.63
R22-15SR 22 15 £1.07
R28-15SR 28 15 £1.75
R28-22SR 28 22 £1.70
R35-15SR 35 15 £3.55
R35-22SR 35 22 £3.53
R35-28SR 35 28 £3.53
R42-15SR 42 15 £6.10
R42-22SR 42 22 £6.10
R42-28SR 42 28 £6.10
R42-35SR 42 35 £5.97
R54-22SR 54 22 £9.81
R54-28SR 54 28 £9.63
R54-35SR 54 35 £9.63
R54-42SR 54 42 £9.63
Reducing Tee
PGC: 344 OD 1
(mm)
OD  2
(mm)
OD  3
(mm)
Price
T15-15-22SR 15 15 22 £4.72
T22-15-15SR 22 15 15 £4.34
T22-15-22SR 22 15 22 £5.70
T22-22-15SR 22 22 15 £4.05
T22-22-28SR 22 22 28 £7.38
T28-15-15SR 28 15 15 £6.68
T28-15-28SR 28 15 28 £8.84
T28-22-15SR 28 22 15 £6.68
T28-22-22SR 28 22 22 £6.68
T28-22-28SR 28 22 28 £8.45
T28-28-15SR 28 28 15 £6.48
T28-28-22SR 28 28 22 £7.27
T35-35-15SR 35 35 15 £11.39
T35-35-22SR 35 35 22 £11.78
T35-35-28SR 35 35 28 £12.17
T42-42-15SR 42 42 15 £16.89
T42-42-22SR 42 42 22 £18.45
T42-42-28SR 42 42 28 £18.65
T42-42-35SR 42 42 35 £19.62
T54-54-15SR 54 54 15 £31.39
T54-54-22SR 54 54 22 £31.39
T54-54-28SR 54 54 28 £32.95
T54-54-35SR 54 54 35 £34.53
T54-54-42SR 54 54 42 £35.31
Straight Tap Connector
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 344 OD
 (mm)
BSPP Price
STC15-1/2SR 15 1/2 £1.51
STC15-3/4SR 15 3/4 £2.60
STC22-3/4SR 22 3/4 £3.16
Wall Plate Elbow
PGC: 344 OD (mm) BSPP Price
WPE15-1/2SR 15 1/2 £5.49
Male Iron Connector
Male Thread BSPT
PGC: 344 OD (mm) BSPT Price
MC8-1/4SR 8 1/4 £0.12
MC15-1/4SR 15 1/4 £1.58
MC15-1/2SR 15 1/2 £1.70
MC22-3/4SR 22 3/4 £2.50
MC28-1SR 28 1 £6.13
MC35-11/4SR 35 1 1/4 £10.61
MC42-11/2SR 42 1 1/2 £15.70
MC54-2SR 54 2 £20.42
Female Iron Connector
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 344 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FC15-1/4SR 15 1/4 £1.34
FC15-1/2SR 15 1/2 £2.50
FC22-3/4SR 22 3/4 £4.57
FC28-1SR 28 1 £10.21
FC35-11/4SR 35 1 1/4 £13.34
FC42-11/2SR 42 1 1/2 £22.80
FC54-2SR 54 2 £30.30
Cap
PGC: 344 OD (mm) Price
C8SR 8 £0.81
C10SR 10 £0.60
C12SR 12 £1.32
C15SR 15 £0.63
C22SR 22 £1.51
C28SR 28 £2.36
C35SR 35 £4.76
C42SR 42 £7.86
C54SR 54 £11.78
Female Branch Tee
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 344 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FBT15-1/2SR 15 1/2 £8.09
FBT22-1/2SR 22 1/2 £11.98
FBT22-3/4SR 22 3/4 £20.79
FBT28-1SR 28 1 £130.87
Female Run Tee
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 344 OD (mm) BSPP Price
FRT15-1/2SR 15 1/2 £9.50
FRT22-1/2SR 22 1/2 £20.09
FRT28-1SR 28 1 £209.53
Reducing Coupling
PGC: 344 OD 1
(mm)
OD 2
(mm)
Price
RC10-8SR 10 8 £0.63
RC15-8SR 15 8 £0.84
RC15-10SR 15 10 £0.81
RC15-12SR 15 12 £0.88
RC22-15SR 22 15 £1.47
RC28-15SR 28 15 £2.50
RC28-22SR 28 22 £2.36
RC35-22SR 35 22 £4.72
RC35-28SR 35 22 £4.72
RC42-35SR 42 35 £11.78
RC54-42SR 54 42 £11.78
Street Elbow
PGC: 344 OD (mm) Price

   Scheme (WRAS) in the UK to PN16
• Male threads are BSPT and female threads are BSPP, conforming to ISO 7/1 and
   BS21-1973
• Plasson fittings are not suitable for hot water, but will withstand sub-zero temperatures
• A pipe liner should always be used when joining MDPE pipes
Equal Tee
PGC: 270 Size (mm) Price
T20P 20 £6.79
T25P 25 £10.62
T32P 32 £14.27
Male Stud Elbow
Male Thread BSPP
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
BSPP Price
ME20-8P 20 1/2 £3.52
ME20-12P 20 3/4 £3.52
ME25-8P 25 1/2 £4.07
ME25-12P 25 3/4 £4.07
ME25-16P 25 1 £4.07
ME32-16P 32 1 £6.88
Reducing Coupling
PGC: 270 Size 1
 (mm)
Size 2
 (mm)
Price
RC25-20P 25 20 £7.77
RC32-20P 32 20 £13.15
RC32-25P 32 25 £13.15 Female Stud Elbow
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
BSPP Price
FE20-8P 20 1/2 £4.75
FE20-12P 20 3/4 £4.75
FE25-8P 25 1/2 £6.22
FE25-12P 25 3/4 £6.22
FE25-16P 25 1 £6.22
FE32-12P 32 3/4 £10.04
FE32-16P 32 1 £10.07
Male Stud Coupling
Male Thread BSPP
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
BSPP Price
MC20-8P 20 1/2 £3.47
MC20-12P 20 3/4 £3.71
MC20-16P 20 1 £5.15
MC25-8P 25 1/2 £4.35
MC25-12P 25 3/4 £4.35
MC25-16P 25 1 £6.42
MC32-12P 32 3/4 £6.71
MC32-16P 32 1 £6.71
Female Stud Coupling
Female Thread BSPP
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
BSPP Price
FC20-8P 20 1/2 £4.35
FC20-12P 20 3/4 £4.35
FC20-16P 20 1 £4.35
FC25-12P 25 3/4 £4.76
FC25-16P 25 1 £4.76
FC32-12P 32 3/4 £6.40
FC32-16P 32 1 £6.40
Male Branch Tee
Male Thread BSPP
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
BSPP Price
MBT20-8P 20 1/2 £5.87
MBT20-12P 20 3/4 £5.87
MBT25-8P 25 1/2 £9.51
MBT25-12P 25 3/4 £9.51
MBT32-16P 32 1 £13.49
Female Branch Tee
Male Thread BSPP
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
BSPP Price
FBT20-8P 20 1/2 £6.22
FBT20-12P 20 3/4 £6.22
FBT25-12P 25 3/4 £10.28
FBT25-16P 25 1 £10.28
FBT32-16P 32 1 £13.49
18
Plumbing 655
Adaptor
Table X Copper Tube
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
Copper
OD (mm)
Price
INS7438-15-20 20 15 £3.83
INS7438-15-25 25 15 £4.94
INS7438-22-25 25 22 £4.67
INS7438-28-32 32 28 £6.98
Compression Stop Tap
PGC: 270 Size (mm) Price
SV20P 20 £22.60
SV25P 25 £31.29

UC32-27/35P 32 27-35 £23.46
• Plass4 is the first fitting able to connect
   MDPE pipe to all metal and plastic pipe in
   the UK
• Range: 15 mm - 35 mm
Gate Valve
PGC: 270 BSPP Price
GV12P 3/4 £8.10
GV16P 1 £8.73
• Above and below ground stop tap
• BS 1010/2 type
Wall Plate Elbow
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
BSPP Price
WPE20-8 20 1/2 £17.97
WPE25-12 25 3/4 £22.36
Reducing Set
PGC: 270 Size 1
(mm)
Size 2
(mm)
Price
INS7930-25-20 25 20 £2.78
INS7930-32-20 32 20 £4.42
INS7930-32-25 32 25 £4.07
Lead Adaptor
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
Lead
Size
(NB)
Lead
Weight
(lbs)
Price
INS7782-25-8 25 1/2 7 £1.77
INS7782-32-12 32 3/4 9 £2.16
Universal Adaptor
PGC: 270 Size
(mm)
Cu
OD
(mm)
BS 1387
Size
Price
INS7896-20-15 25 15 - £2.56
INS7896-25-22 32 22 1/2 BSP £3.04
INS7896-32-28 32 28 3/4 BSP £3.35
End Plug
PGC: 270 Size (mm) Price
EP20P 20 £4.78
EP25P 25 £6.13
EP32P 32 £8.90
MDPE Pipe
25 Metre Coil
PGC: 272 Size (mm) Price
MDPE20-25 20 £28.20
MDPE25-25 25 £36.06
MDPE32-25 32 £60.18
• Blue medium density polyethylene pipe to
   BS 6572
• For carrying potable water below ground
50 Metre Coil
PGC: 272 Size (mm) Price
MDPE20-50 20 £56.39
MDPE25-50 25 £72.10
MDPE32-50 32 £120.33
100 Metre Coil
PGC: 272 Size (mm) Price
MDPE20-100 20 £112.80
MDPE25-100 25 £144.18
MDPE32-100 32 £240.64
MDPE Pipe to BS 6572
PP Pipe & Compression Fittings & Valves
18
Plumbing656

in 3m Straight Lengths
PGC: 308 OD
(mm)
Price
15BPEX-3M 15 £5.52
22BPEX-3M 22 £10.80
28BPEX-3M 28 £14.82
PEX Barrier Pipe
in Coils
PGC: 308 OD (mm) Length
(m)
Price
10BPEX-25C 10 25 £44.11
10BPEX-50C 10 50 £79.40
10BPEX-100C 10 100 £158.76
15BPEX-25C 15 25 £48.18
15BPEX-50C 15 50 £96.30
15BPEX-100C 15 100 £192.62
15BPEX-150C 15 150 £288.93
22BPEX-25C 22 25 £94.49
22BPEX-50C 22 50 £188.90
Reducing Tee
PGC: 308 OD 1

• Suitable for central heating systems
• Manufactured in DZR Brass
Brass Fittings
PEX Barrier Pipe
• Cross-linked polyethylene (PEX) barrier pipe
   to BS 7291 part 1, 2 & 3, Class S
• Pipe has inner oxygen barrier to prevent
   atmospheric ingression into the system
• Use with Speedfit® pipe insert when
   connecting pipe
• Kitemarked, WRAS and WRc Approved
• British Gas Approved for water pipe in vented
   and sealed Central Heating Systems
Pipe Insert
PGC: 308 OD (mm) Price
TSM10N 10 £0.34
TSM15N 15 £0.34
TSM22N 22 £0.41
TSM28N 28 £0.64
• To be used when connecting Speedfit® pipe
   to a compression fitting
Brass Female Coupling
Female Thread BSPP

FLX25 22 3/4 300 (full bore) £36.54
FLX31 15 1/2 500 £21.28
FLX38 15 3/4 500 £23.40
FLX32 22 3/4 500 (full bore) £36.22
FLX37 15 1/2 300 £12.90
FLX39 22 3/4 300 £19.22
6 Metre Length
PGC: 136 OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Price
MHHCT15-X-6 15 0.7 58 £31.02
MHHCT22-X-6 22 0.9 51 £61.14
MHHCT28-X-6 28 0.9 40 £79.25
MHHCT35-X-6 35 1.2 42 £162.11
MHHCT42-X-6 42 1.2 35 £197.21
MHHCT54-X-6 54 1.2 27 £253.81
MHHCT67-X-6 67 1.2 20 £332.15
MHHCT76-X-6 76 1.5 24 £443.98
Flexi Hose
for Monobloc Mixers
PGC: 308 OD
(mm)

SCM15 15 £0.40
SCM22 22 £0.52
SCM28 28 £0.71
Plastic Pipe Clip
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
PCM15 15 £0.18
PCM22 22 £0.18
PCM28 28 £0.23
Brass Base Plate
M10 Thread
PGC: 274 Type Price
B10MFBP Female £0.78
B10MMBP Male £1.34
Brass Munsen Ring
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
MUN15B 15 £1.16
MUN22B 22 £1.47
MUN28B 28 £1.93
MUN35B 35 £2.43
MUN42B 42 £2.78
MUN54B 54 £4.06
Brass Schoolboard Clamp
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
SBC15MB 15 £1.13
SBC22MB 22 £1.70
SBC28MB 28 £2.19
SBC35MB 35 £2.84
SBC42MB 42 £3.61
SBC54MB 54 £4.61
Plastic Hinged Clip
PGC: 274 OD (mm) Price
PCM15-FLIPTOP 15 £0.23
PCM22-FLIPTOP 22 £0.37
PCM28-FLIPTOP 28 £0.51
• Manufactured to EN 1057 R250
  (formerly BS 2871 Part 1)
Plumbing Copper Tube
Table X
3 Metre Length
PGC: 136 OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Price
MHHCT15-X 15 0.7 58 £15.52
MHHCT22-X 22 0.9 51 £30.58
MHHCT28-X 28 0.9 40 £39.63
MHHCT35-X 35 1.2 42 £81.06
MHHCT42-X 42 1.2 35 £98.62
MHHCT54-X 54 1.2 27 £126.91
MHHCT67-X 67 1.2 20 £166.08
MHHCT76-X 76 1.5 24 £222.00
Plumbing Accessories
Plumbing Copper Tube
NOT suitable for Central Heating Systems
Hot and Cold water ONLY, 65°C maximum

Pack contains:
2 x 15 mm x 100 m coil polybutylene pipe
1 x Programmable room thermostat
1 x Single room control unit
300 x 15 mm pipe clips
8 x 15 mm pipe inserts
2 x 15 mm Speedfit equal tees
2 x 15 mm Speedfit swivel elbows
Polybutylene Barrier Pipe
in Coils
PGC: 308 OD
(mm)
Length
(m)
Price
15BPB-50C 15 50 £107.89
15BPB-100C 15 100 £215.78
15BPB-120C 15 120 £258.93
15BPB-150C 15 150 £323.66
22BPB-25C 22 25 £102.77
22BPB-50C 22 50 £205.50
5 layers
• Pre-assembled and pre-wired to allow for a